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To: Prospective Bidder/Offeror: Date:
Bidders May 10, 2022
Project Title: Project No.:
Laboratory Buildout — Missouri City Campus IFB 22-86

Description of Solicitation Amendment:

1. Please be advised that IFB No. 22-86 Laboratory Buildout — Missouri City Campus, HCC has scheduled a contractor’s
site-visit (Non-Mandatory) at the work location Missouri City Campus, 1600 Texas Parkway, Missouri City, TX,

Tuesday, May 17, 2022, 2:00pm.

2. Below is the virtual pre-bid conference attendance list.

Please visit our website at https://www.hccs.edu/about-hcc/procurement/

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the solicitation remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

Acknowledgement of Amendment No. by: Date:

Company Name (Bidder/Offerer):

Signed by:

Name (Type or Print): Title:




All sessions in Central Daylight Time (Chicago, GMT-05:00)
Session detail for 'Pre-Bid Conference: IFB 22-86 Laboratory Buildout - Missouri City Campus":

Participant Name Email Date
1 Logan Griffiths Logan@gantindustries.com 5/11/2022
2 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 5/11/2022
3 Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 5/11/2022
4 Earl Washington ewashington1@key-htx.com 5/11/2022
5 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 5/11/2022
6 hgomez hgomez@molinawalker.com 5/11/2022
7 Jeremy Cai jeremy@omnil2.com 5/11/2022
8 Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 5/11/2022
9 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 5/11/2022
10 J.C. Johnson jcjohnson@cmosetx.com 5/11/2022
11 Tom Jones tljones@jonesengineers.com 5/11/2022
12 Carlos Martinez carlos.martinez@hccs.edu 5/11/2022
13 Lesley Iconger@key-htx.com 5/11/2022
14 Jennifer Gonzales -RO  jgonzales@r-o.com 5/11/2022
15 Andres Luna andres.lunad@hccs.edu 5/11/2022
16 Claudia Autry MSP claudia.autry@mstrategicpartners.com  5/11/2022
17 NOE NALMAGUER@MOLINAWALKER.COM 5/11/2022
18 Lauren Soto lauren@gschtx.com 5/11/2022
19 Lauren Soto lauren@gcshtx.com 5/11/2022
20 Lauren Soto lauren@gcshtx.com 5/11/2022



